BAA Series High Temperature High Bay
info@fmelighting.com877- 234 - 8460
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
MOUNTING

representative today for a custom
quote for your facility.
ORDERING INFORMATION -  DAISY CHAIN
ORDERING GUIDE
1
Series Wattage CCT Optic Lens Voltage Remote Cable Sensor Battery
Backup DLC Power Cord Cord
Length
Daisy
Chain
Fixture
Cable
BAA-1
Std Temp
100 = 100W
150 = 150W
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
1 = None 2 = Flat Poly Clear*
6 = Tempered glass
clear
* Due to melt ing
concerns,  these lenses
are only avai lable with
BAA-1
1 = 120-277V
2 = 24V DC
4 = 347-480V
X = Integrated Driver
0 = Top Mount
C = Crane Bay
1 = 6 ft
2 = 10 ft
3 = 25 ft
4 = 50 ft
5 = 100 ft
6 = 200 ft
7 = 500 ft
8 = 1,000 ft
9 = Custom length
X = None
1 = STD
Wattstopper¹
2 = IOT²
X = No
1 = Yes
X = N/A
1 = Standard
2 = Premium
1 = Whip 120-277V
2 = Whip 347-480V
3 = 125V 15amp
Straight
4 = 125V 20amp
Twistlock
5 = 250V 20amp
Twistlock
6 = 277V 15amp
Twistlock
7 = 277V 20amp
Twistlock
8 = 480V 20amp
Twistlock
9 = 600V 20amp
Twistlock
M = M12, 3 feet
1 = 6 ft
2 = 12 ft
2
3
1 = 6 ft
2 = 10 ft
3 = 25 ft
4 = 50 ft